Werner Elementary Parent Meetings 2024-2025
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]English Learners Advisory Committee (ELAC) – 1:00 pm
Coffee w/ the Principal (CWP) – 2:30 pm
School Site Council (SSC) – 2:15 pm
African American Parent Advisory Council (AAPAC) – 2:30 pm
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*Wednesday, May 14, 2025* will be a Joint Parent Committee Meeting. ELAC, SSC & AAPAC will all meet at 2:15pm
ELAC
Wednesday, September 11, 2024
(postponed due to school closure due to fires)

Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 30, 2024
Wednesday, January 15, 2025
Wednesday, February 12, 2025
Wednesday, April 9, 2025
Wednesday, May 14, 2025*

AAPAC
Thursday, September 26, 2024
Thursday, October 17, 2024 
Thursday, November 21, 2024
Thursday, February 20, 2025
Thursday, April 17, 2025
Wednesday, May 14, 2025*

SSC
Wednesday, September 11, 2024
(postponed due to school closure due to fires)
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 30, 2024
Wednesday, January 15, 2025
Wednesday, February 12, 2025
Wednesday, April 9, 2025
Wednesday, May 14, 2025*

CWP
Tuesday, August 20, 2024
Tuesday, September 10, 2024
Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Tuesday, December 3, 2024
Tuesday, January 14, 2025
Tuesday, February 11, 2025
Tuesday, April 15, 2025

image1.png




